
jmeno prislusnostsoucetUmistenipocetUlovku poradi nejdelsiUlovek

Ungr Vojtěch 70 I ČR 5 31 1 363

Pešek Antonín 60 II ČR 7 27 2 501

Roza Luboš 41 I ČR 9 28 3 500

Kříž Michal 8 I ČR 12 21 4 365

Pešek Václav 82 II ČR 12 20 5 488

Heimlich Roman 18 II ČR 14 25 6 365

ŠkodaVladimír 9 II ČR 15 19 7 536

Plíva Miloš 52 II ČR 17 17 8 460

Pavlacký Vít 88 I ČR 18 25 9 465

Martinec Patrik 72 II ČR 18 18 10 468

Nikl Michal 55 I ČR 21 24 11 510

Pejchar Jiří 52 I ČR 21 24 12 505

Nemčik Zdenko 69 I SK 21 23 13 345

Konopásek Josef 4 I ČR 21 19 14 560

Vach Jakub 21 I ČR 21 19 15 371

Žúbor Peter 68 II SK 21 19 16 345

Mužík Milan 61 I ČR 22 24 17 320

Melnar Michal 16 I ČR 22 16 18 575

Vančura Ivan 30 II ČR 23 19 19 520

Huček Petr 31 I ČR 23 19 20 500

Štancl Martin 43 I ČR 23 18 21 550

Alman Jakub 9 I SK 23 15 22 373

Šveda Kristián 14 I SK 24 21 23 500

Ignacz Imrich 55 II SK 24 17 24 335

Krebs Michal 78 II SK 25 18 25 310

Perger Arne 30 I ČR 25 14 26 520

Chyba Pavel 7 II ČR 25 14 27 308

Granát Ondřej 68 I ČR 27 17 28 545

Červenka Petr 42 II ČR 27 14 29 515

Bureš Jan 16 II ČR 27 14 30 500

Koláček Ondřej 38 II ČR 28 15 31 470

Bláhovec Jan 32 II ČR 28 15 32 352

Starýchfojtů Lukáš 53 I ČR 29 16 33 485

Kříž Rostislav 5 II ČR 31 16 34 483

Migdal David 28 I ČR 31 16 35 350

Petrek Miroslav 67 II SK 31 13 36 300

Řebíček Petr 57 I ČR 32 23 37 430



Šenkýř Miloslav 85 I ČR 32 16 38 510

Lukasik Igor 51 I SK 32 15 39 503

Hosenseidl Miloslav 31 II ČR 33 13 40 520

Staněk Petr 65 I ČR 34 22 41 342

Závodník Radek 60 I ČR 34 17 42 600

Jůna Petr 64  II ČR 34 15 43 521

Táborecký Ján 75 II SK 34 15 44 464

Řebíček Jiří 35 I ČR 34 14 45 320

Oleksak Roman 35 II SK 34 13 46 500

Sklenář Vojtěch 56 I ČR 35 17 47 520

Mikulka Milan 12 I ČR 35 15 48 340

Kudrna Pavel 71 I ČR 35 15 49 328

Fejfar Marek 83 II ČR 35 11 50 542

Hoppp Roman 2 II ČR 35 9 51 539

Hrdina Richard 47 I ČR 36 14 52 500

Šmída Vladimír 41 II ČR 36 13 53 340

Sokokowski David 19 I ČR 36 11 54 370

Macka Marek 32 I ČR 37 21 55 348

Novák Pavel 87 I ČR 37 17 56 520

Ignacz Peter 1 II SK 37 11 57 385

Štancl Roman 5 I ČR 38 13 58 528

Marek Zdeněk 50 II ČR 38 13 59 490

Jarolím Roman 40 II ČR 38 10 60 300

Hlásenský Miroslav 21 II ČR 38 9 61 510

Vozárik Tomáš 86 I SK 39 19 62 505

Berik Peter 42 I SK 39 16 63 520

Hlinčík Daniel 74 II ČR 39 11 64 345

Barták Radovan 11 II ČR 39 10 65 490

Svašek Filip 3 II ČR 39 9 66 502

Bursa Petr 78 I ČR 40 13 67 498

Macholda Marek 18 I ČR 40 13 68 471

Pražák Petr 63 I ČR 41 20 69 530

Jartymyk Tomáš 29 II ČR 41 15 70 330

Švihel Pavel 20 I ČR 41 11 71 510

Rojka Martin 36 II ČR 41 10 72 360

Frič Igor 13 II SK 41 9 73 430

Gajdoš Jozef 83 I SK 42 15 74 315

Krobauer Patrik 10 I ČR 42 14 75 485



Sklenář Karel 27 II ČR 42 12 76 350

Jörka Roman 84 II ČR 42 10 77 355

Klíma Petr 74 I ČR 43 15 78 335

Jílek Milan 46 I ČR 43 10 79 505

Daněk Jiří 13 I ČR 43 10 80 500

Ambroz Peter 34 II SK 43 9 81 300

Brokl Radim 58 I ČR 44 15 82 535

Vala Jiří 29 I ČR 44 13 83 321

Ruml Jiří 12 II ČR 44 9 84 360

Pleskač Antonín 73 II ČR 44 7 85 450

Benka Andrej 81 II SK 45 11 86 550

Olekšak Lubo 43 II SK 45 11 87 310

Langer Tomáš 65 II ČR 45 9 88 483

Starýchfojtů Tomáš 28 II ČR 46 15 89 450

Smetana Peter 69 II SK 46 12 90 335

Svašek Matěj 59 I ČR 46 11 91 365

Seidl Milan 6 I ČR 46 11 92 340

Urban Martin 17 II ČR 46 9 93 351

Zoulík Václav 10 II ČR 46 8 94 350

Hrabec Ing. Jiří 71 II ČR 47 9 95 545

Patočka Petr 39 I ČR 48 12 96 320

Šulc Vilém 24 II ČR 48 11 97 310

Kaiser Dariusz 85 II PL 48 10 98 318

Pachovský Jan 19 II ČR 48 7 99 531

Augustinský Lubomir 79 I SK 49 13 100 520

Paldus Ivan 73 I ČR 49 12 101 335

Kubinec Peter 8 II SK 49 9 102 311

Vacek Stanislav 79 II ČR 49 8 103 340

Jörková Petra 23 I ČR 50 9 104 340

Dvorský Václav 62 II ČR 50 8 105 315

Horsky Lukas 84 I SK 51 10 106 500

Neumaister Karel 87 II ČR 52 9 107 470

Šnek Jan 7 I ČR 52 9 108 312

Bartoň Jiří 45  I ČR 53 15 109 320

Brziak Dušan 56 II SK 53 12 110 300

Šimco Ján 53 I SK 53 10 111 355

Průša Petr 81 I ČR 54 12 112 296

Divácký Aleš 25 II ČR 54 11 113 358



Konečný Pavel 67 I ČR 54 10 114 482

Kolář Jan 25 I ČR 54 8 115 325

Klauco Martin 57 II SK 54 8 116 320

Hronik Vojta 23 II ČR 54 8 117 314

Szako Richard 63 II ČR 54 7 118 450

Bauer Tomáš 33 I ČR 55 9 119 510

Matoušek Vladimír 27 I ČR 55 7 120 530

Marková Eliška 48 I ČR 56 17 121 335

Mandelíček Jan 1 I ČR 56 9 122 300

Žúbor Miroslav 45 II SK 56 6 123 323

Cieslar Tomáš 11 I ČR 57 9 124 392

Avdič Leo 66 II SK 57 8 125 358

Vajda Vladimír 26 I SK 58 10 126 555

Čarnoky Marian 6 II SK 58 7 127 480

Kočí Martin 4 II ČR 58 4 128 325

Vonásek Pavel 39 II ČR 59 6 129 310

Šťastný Zdeněk 86 II ČR 61 6 130 520

Dvořák Zdeněk 70 II ČR 61 5 131 340

Votava Ondřej 36 I ČR 62 8 132 320

Kuthan Pavel 38  I ČR 62 7 133 320

Iliopulos Atanasios 44 I ČR 62 7 134 305

Holinka David 15 I ČR 62 6 135 300

Sobotka Vojta 47 II ČR 63 7 136 490

Gattinger Stanislav 54 I SK 64 9 137 468

Picko Josef 2 I ČR 64 7 138 360

Frič František 33 II SK 64 5 139 303

Novák Václav 76 I ČR 65 7 140 310

Jankůj Petr 20 II ČR 65 4 141 330

Galla Viktor 72 I ČR 66 11 142 481

Hrubý Lukáš 80 II ČR 66 2 143 500

Kundis Lubovič 48 II SK 67 2 144 441

Urban Otto 46 II ČR 68 4 145 305

Piekar Samuel 82 I ČR 69 6 146 325

Prokes Richard 44 II ČR 70 6 147 320

Michalko Jan 34 I SK 70 6 148 315

Bidmon Pavel 49 II ČR 70 4 149 290

Linhart Michal 51 II ČR 72 3 150 360

Rypl Michal 76 II ČR 72 3 151 300



Eliasz Piotr 62 I PL 74 6 152 320

Chmelíček Bernard 15 II ČR 74 2 153 330

Fejfar Petr 77 I ČR 75 6 154 450

Růzha Martin 22 II ČR 76 2 155 545

Coufal Jiří 66 I ČR 77 6 156 300

Zima Michael 75 I ČR 78 7 157 520

Fait Ladislav 24 I ČR 79 5 158 320

Domes Adolf 54 II ČR 79 3 159 280

Križo Emil 26 II ČR 82 2 160 352

Šiška Tomáš 40 I SK 83 3 161 280

Černík Petr 22 I ČR 84 2 162 280

Škrinar Rastislav 37 I SK 84 1 163 292

Dvořák ing.arch.Jiří 17 I ČR 85 2 164 300

Muráň Marian 80 I SK 86 3 165 314

blank1 50 ČR 88 0 176 0

blank 4 59 ČR 89 0 176 0

blank 7 88 ČR 89 0 176 0

blank3 49 ČR 88 0 176 0

blank2 64 ČR 88 0 176 0

Zima Philipp 3 I ČR 88 0 176 0

blank 10 61 ČR 87 0 176 0

blank 9 58 ČR 87 0 176 0

blank 5 14 ČR 87 0 176 0

blank 8 77 ČR 90 0 176 0

blank 6 37 ČR 87 0 176 0
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jmeno prislusnostsoucetUmistenipocetUlovkuporadi nejdelsiUlovek
Ungr Vojtěch 70 I ČR 5 31 1 363
Roza Luboš 41 I ČR 9 28 3 500
Kříž Michal 8 I ČR 12 21 4 365
Pavlacký Vít 88 I ČR 18 25 9 465
Nikl Michal 55 I ČR 21 24 11 510
Pejchar Jiří 52 I ČR 21 24 12 505
Nemčik Zdenko 69 I SK 21 23 13 345
Konopásek Josef 4 I ČR 21 19 14 560
Vach Jakub 21 I ČR 21 19 15 371
Mužík Milan 61 I ČR 22 24 17 320
Melnar Michal 16 I ČR 22 16 18 575
Huček Petr 31 I ČR 23 19 20 500
Štancl Martin 43 I ČR 23 18 21 550
Alman Jakub 9 I SK 23 15 22 373
Šveda Kristián 14 I SK 24 21 23 500
Perger Arne 30 I ČR 25 14 26 520
Granát Ondřej 68 I ČR 27 17 28 545
Starýchfojtů Lukáš 53 I ČR 29 16 33 485
Migdal David 28 I ČR 31 16 35 350
Řebíček Petr 57 I ČR 32 23 37 430
Šenkýř Miloslav 85 I ČR 32 16 38 510
Lukasik Igor 51 I SK 32 15 39 503
Staněk Petr 65 I ČR 34 22 41 342
Závodník Radek 60 I ČR 34 17 42 600
Řebíček Jiří 35 I ČR 34 14 45 320
Sklenář Vojtěch 56 I ČR 35 17 47 520
Mikulka Milan 12 I ČR 35 15 48 340
Kudrna Pavel 71 I ČR 35 15 49 328
Hrdina Richard 47 I ČR 36 14 52 500
Sokokowski David 19 I ČR 36 11 54 370
Macka Marek 32 I ČR 37 21 55 348
Novák Pavel 87 I ČR 37 17 56 520
Štancl Roman 5 I ČR 38 13 58 528
Vozárik Tomáš 86 I SK 39 19 62 505
Berik Peter 42 I SK 39 16 63 520
Bursa Petr 78 I ČR 40 13 67 498
Macholda Marek 18 I ČR 40 13 68 471
Pražák Petr 63 I ČR 41 20 69 530
Švihel Pavel 20 I ČR 41 11 71 510
Gajdoš Jozef 83 I SK 42 15 74 315
Krobauer Patrik 10 I ČR 42 14 75 485
Klíma Petr 74 I ČR 43 15 78 335
Jílek Milan 46 I ČR 43 10 79 505
Daněk Jiří 13 I ČR 43 10 80 500
Brokl Radim 58 I ČR 44 15 82 535
Vala Jiří 29 I ČR 44 13 83 321
Svašek Matěj 59 I ČR 46 11 91 365
Seidl Milan 6 I ČR 46 11 92 340
Patočka Petr 39 I ČR 48 12 96 320
Augustinský Lubomir 79 I SK 49 13 100 520
Paldus Ivan 73 I ČR 49 12 101 335 postup finále
Jörková Petra 23 I ČR 50 9 104 340
Horsky Lukas 84 I SK 51 10 106 500
Šnek Jan 7 I ČR 52 9 108 312



Bartoň Jiří 45  I ČR 53 15 109 320
Šimco Ján 53 I SK 53 10 111 355
Průša Petr 81 I ČR 54 12 112 296
Konečný Pavel 67 I ČR 54 10 114 482
Kolář Jan 25 I ČR 54 8 115 325
Bauer Tomáš 33 I ČR 55 9 119 510
Matoušek Vladimír 27 I ČR 55 7 120 530
Marková Eliška 48 I ČR 56 17 121 335
Mandelíček Jan 1 I ČR 56 9 122 300
Cieslar Tomáš 11 I ČR 57 9 124 392
Vajda Vladimír 26 I SK 58 10 126 555
Votava Ondřej 36 I ČR 62 8 132 320
Kuthan Pavel 38  I ČR 62 7 133 320
Iliopulos Atanasios 44 I ČR 62 7 134 305
Holinka David 15 I ČR 62 6 135 300
Gattinger Stanislav 54 I SK 64 9 137 468
Picko Josef 2 I ČR 64 7 138 360
Novák Václav 76 I ČR 65 7 140 310
Galla Viktor 72 I ČR 66 11 142 481
Piekar Samuel 82 I ČR 69 6 146 325
Michalko Jan 34 I SK 70 6 148 315
Eliasz Piotr 62 I PL 74 6 152 320
Fejfar Petr 77 I ČR 75 6 154 450
Coufal Jiří 66 I ČR 77 6 156 300
Zima Michael 75 I ČR 78 7 157 520
Fait Ladislav 24 I ČR 79 5 158 320
Šiška Tomáš 40 I SK 83 3 161 280
Černík Petr 22 I ČR 84 2 162 280
Škrinar Rastislav 37 I SK 84 1 163 292
Dvořák ing.arch.Jiří 17 I ČR 85 2 164 300
Muráň Marian 80 I SK 86 3 165 314
blank 10 61 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank 9 58 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank 5 14 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank 6 37 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank1 50 ČR 88 0 176 0
blank3 49 ČR 88 0 176 0
blank2 64 ČR 88 0 176 0
Zima Philipp 3 I ČR 88 0 176 0
blank 4 59 ČR 89 0 176 0
blank 7 88 ČR 89 0 176 0
blank 8 77 ČR 90 0 176 0
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jmeno prislusnostsoucetUmistenipocetUlovkuporadi nejdelsiUlovek
Pešek Antonín 60 II ČR 7 27 2 501
Pešek Václav 82 II ČR 12 20 5 488
Heimlich Roman 18 II ČR 14 25 6 365
ŠkodaVladimír 9 II ČR 15 19 7 536
Plíva Miloš 52 II ČR 17 17 8 460
Martinec Patrik 72 II ČR 18 18 10 468
Žúbor Peter 68 II SK 21 19 16 345
Vančura Ivan 30 II ČR 23 19 19 520
Ignacz Imrich 55 II SK 24 17 24 335
Krebs Michal 78 II SK 25 18 25 310
Chyba Pavel 7 II ČR 25 14 27 308
Červenka Petr 42 II ČR 27 14 29 515
Bureš Jan 16 II ČR 27 14 30 500
Koláček Ondřej 38 II ČR 28 15 31 470
Bláhovec Jan 32 II ČR 28 15 32 352
Kříž Rostislav 5 II ČR 31 16 34 483
Petrek Miroslav 67 II SK 31 13 36 300
Hosenseidl Miloslav 31 II ČR 33 13 40 520
Jůna Petr 64  II ČR 34 15 43 521
Táborecký Ján 75 II SK 34 15 44 464
Oleksak Roman 35 II SK 34 13 46 500
Fejfar Marek 83 II ČR 35 11 50 542
Hoppp Roman 2 II ČR 35 9 51 539
Šmída Vladimír 41 II ČR 36 13 53 340
Ignacz Peter 1 II SK 37 11 57 385
Marek Zdeněk 50 II ČR 38 13 59 490
Jarolím Roman 40 II ČR 38 10 60 300
Hlásenský Miroslav 21 II ČR 38 9 61 510
Hlinčík Daniel 74 II ČR 39 11 64 345
Barták Radovan 11 II ČR 39 10 65 490
Svašek Filip 3 II ČR 39 9 66 502
Jartymyk Tomáš 29 II ČR 41 15 70 330
Rojka Martin 36 II ČR 41 10 72 360
Frič Igor 13 II SK 41 9 73 430
Sklenář Karel 27 II ČR 42 12 76 350
Jörka Roman 84 II ČR 42 10 77 355
Ambroz Peter 34 II SK 43 9 81 300
Ruml Jiří 12 II ČR 44 9 84 360
Pleskač Antonín 73 II ČR 44 7 85 450
Benka Andrej 81 II SK 45 11 86 550
Olekšak Lubo 43 II SK 45 11 87 310
Langer Tomáš 65 II ČR 45 9 88 483
Starýchfojtů Tomáš 28 II ČR 46 15 89 450
Smetana Peter 69 II SK 46 12 90 335
Urban Martin 17 II ČR 46 9 93 351
Zoulík Václav 10 II ČR 46 8 94 350
Hrabec Ing. Jiří 71 II ČR 47 9 95 545
Šulc Vilém 24 II ČR 48 11 97 310
Kaiser Dariusz 85 II PL 48 10 98 318
Pachovský Jan 19 II ČR 48 7 99 531 postup finále
Kubinec Peter 8 II SK 49 9 102 311
Vacek Stanislav 79 II ČR 49 8 103 340
Dvorský Václav 62 II ČR 50 8 105 315
Neumaister Karel 87 II ČR 52 9 107 470



Brziak Dušan 56 II SK 53 12 110 300
Divácký Aleš 25 II ČR 54 11 113 358
Klauco Martin 57 II SK 54 8 116 320
Hronik Vojta 23 II ČR 54 8 117 314
Szako Richard 63 II ČR 54 7 118 450
Žúbor Miroslav 45 II SK 56 6 123 323
Avdič Leo 66 II SK 57 8 125 358
Čarnoky Marian 6 II SK 58 7 127 480
Kočí Martin 4 II ČR 58 4 128 325
Vonásek Pavel 39 II ČR 59 6 129 310
Šťastný Zdeněk 86 II ČR 61 6 130 520
Dvořák Zdeněk 70 II ČR 61 5 131 340
Sobotka Vojta 47 II ČR 63 7 136 490
Frič František 33 II SK 64 5 139 303
Jankůj Petr 20 II ČR 65 4 141 330
Hrubý Lukáš 80 II ČR 66 2 143 500
Kundis Lubovič 48 II SK 67 2 144 441
Urban Otto 46 II ČR 68 4 145 305
Prokes Richard 44 II ČR 70 6 147 320
Bidmon Pavel 49 II ČR 70 4 149 290
Linhart Michal 51 II ČR 72 3 150 360
Rypl Michal 76 II ČR 72 3 151 300
Chmelíček Bernard 15 II ČR 74 2 153 330
Růzha Martin 22 II ČR 76 2 155 545
Domes Adolf 54 II ČR 79 3 159 280
Križo Emil 26 II ČR 82 2 160 352
blank 9 58 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank 5 14 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank 6 37 ČR 87 0 176 0
blank1 50 ČR 88 0 176 0
blank3 49 ČR 88 0 176 0
blank2 64 ČR 88 0 176 0
blank 4 59 ČR 89 0 176 0
blank 7 88 ČR 89 0 176 0
blank 8 77 ČR 90 0 176 0
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